INFRARED PANEL HEATERS 2025
THE PREMIUM INFRARED HEATING
Radiation heating works by turning electric energy into
infrared rays which efficiently warms up objects in the room
and floors and walls instead of heating the air. Infrared waves
only produce heat when they touch a surface such as a wall,
an object or our bodies. When the waves touch such a surface
the warmth is either absorbed or reflected to another object

Flat design - elegant, white glass front. Material: Safety glass,
2.5 cm, rear insulation, high energy efficiency.
TECHNICAL DATA AND PRICES
INFRARED PANEL HEATERS
18
MODEL EAN DESCRIPTION COLOUR CONTROL POWER
(W)
PLUG
TYPE
DIMENSIONS
L x W x H (cm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
RRP IN EURO
EX. VAT
P3H300 7350009971836 P3 (Aluminum) White On/Off 300 F (EU) 60x2,3x40 2,4 -
P3H450 7350009971843 P3 (Aluminum) White On/Off 450 F (EU) 60x2,3x60 2,9 -
P3H550 7350009971850 P3 (Aluminum) White On/Off 550 F (EU) 120x2,3x40 4,2 -
P3H700 7350009971867 P3 (Aluminum) White On/Off 700 F (EU) 90x2,3x60 4,5 -
P3H900 7350009971874 P3 (Aluminum) White On/Off 900 F (EU) 120x2,3x60 5,1 -
P5H300 7350009971720 P5 (Steel) White On/Off 300 F (EU) 60x2,5x40 5,5 159
P5H450 7350009971737 P5 (Steel) White On/Off 450 F (EU) 60x2,5x60 6,9 199
*P5H700 7350009971751 P5 (Steel) White On/Off 700 F (EU) 90x2,5x60 8,4 249
*P5H900 7350009971768 P5 (Steel) White On/Off 900 F (EU) 120x2,5x60 12,2 279
*P5H1100 7350009971775 P5 (Steel) White On/Off 1100 F (EU) 140x2,5x60 13,8 299
P6H600 7350009971676 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 600 F (EU) 60x4,0x60 7,0 249
P6H1000 7350009971683 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1000 F (EU) 100x4,0x60 11,0 309
P6H1400 7350009971690 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1400 F (EU) 140x4,0x60 19,0 369
*P6V1000 7350009971706 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1000 F (EU) 60x4,0x100 11,0 309
*P6V1400 7350009971713 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1400 F (EU) 60x4,0x140 19,0 369
P6H600-GB 7350009972574 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 600 G (GB) 60x4,0x60 7,0 249
P6H1000-GB 7350009972581 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1000 G (GB) 100x4,0x60 11,0 309
P6H1400-GB 7350009972598 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1400 G (GB) 140x4,0x60 19,0 369
*P6V1000-GB 7350009972604 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1000 G (GB) 60x4,0x100 11,0 309
*P6V1400-GB 7350009972611 P6 (Hybrid) White Thermostat 1400 G (GB) 60x4,0x140 19,0 369
P7H450-W 7350009971799 P7 (Glass) White - 450 F (EU) 62,4x2,7x62,4 10,3 369
*P7H700-W 7350009971812 P7 (Glass) White - 700 F (EU) 92,4x2,7x62,4 15,4 499
*P7H900-W 7350009971829 P7 (Glass) White - 900 F (EU) 122,4x2,7x62,4 20,0 559
P7H450-B 7350009972079 P7 (Glass) Black - 450 F (EU) 62,4x2,7x62,4 10,3 369
*P7H700-B 7350009972093 P7 (Glass) Black - 700 F (EU) 92,4x2,7x62,4 15,4 499
*P7H900-B 7350009972109 P7 (Glass) Black - 900 F (EU) 122,4x2,7x62,4 20,0 559
*PT001 7350009971898 *Towel Holder White - - - 139
PF001 7350009971904 Feet Kit
P5 300/450
White - - - 65